

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 554-555 OF 2002

BALMIKI SINGH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDER SINGH & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/09/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K.Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
 Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
 Ms. Shalini Chandra, Adv.
 Mr. Ranjana Narayana, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
 Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master