

|
IT E M No.1- A
(For Judgment)

Court No.4

S E C T I O N I I A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O . 5 5 4 - 5 5 5 / 2 0 0 2

B A L M I K I S I N G H

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

R A M C H A N D E R S I N G H & O R S .
)

Respondent (s)

Date : 1 8 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s) Mr.R a j e s h P r a s a d S i n g h , A d v .

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswa mi , A d v .

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit P a s a y a t pronounced
Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Harjit Singh Bedi.

The appeals are dismissed in terms of the signed
judgment.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.